
341131.06 r20 2022-04 PC M2_02_04_06_13_18_C5_D5
19 04 2022

3-8 1

     
 M2.13  M2.18 

Bovenkap Upper cover

pos. qty part benaming description

1 1 08-01706 Bovenkap kielkoeling Upper cover keelcooler

1 08-01285 Bovenkap interkoeling Upper cover intercooler

2 2 STM2005 Moer M8 Nut M8

3 2 R081Y Ring M8 Washer M8

4 1 STM3355 Bout M8x20 Bolt M8x20

5 1 STM1019 Gegolfde veerring M8 Wave spring washer M8

6 1 STM6254 Hijsoog Lifting eye

7 1 STM1019 Gogolfde veerring M8 Wave spring washer M8

8 1 STM7059 Bout M8x30 Bolt M8x30

9 1 08-01280 Slang buitenwaterpomp Hose sea water pump

10 2 STM2012 Slangklem 19-28  Hose clamp 19-28

11 1 08-01281 Slang aansluitdeksel Hose connection cover

12 2 STM2012 Slangklem 19-28 Hose clamp 19-28

13 1 STM1019 Gegolfde veerring M8 Wave spring washer M8

14 1 STM4055 Bout M8x16 Bolt M8x16

15 1 08-01320 Klem Clip

16 1 08-01355 Motortypeplaat Engine type plate

17 1 08-01408 Ring Washer

18 1 08-01503 Sticker Sticker

19 1 08-01387 Dop kielkoeler Cover keelcooler

6

7
8

9

15

10

10

5
4

13

14

11
12

12

2
3

16

17

1 18

19


